S533 Customs Tariff 35-36-37 Eliz. 11
SCHEDULE 1
Most- General
Favoured-  Prefer- United
Tariff Nation ential States Staging
Item Description of Goods Tariff Tariff Tariff Category
6803.00 Worked slate and articles of slate or of
agglomerated slate.
6803.00.10 —Roofingslate. . ............. ... ........ Free Free Free
6803.0090 —Other.. ... ... . . ... ... ... . .. 10.2% 6.5% 10.2% B
68.04 Millstones, grindstones, grinding wheels and the
like, without frameworks, for grinding,
sharpening, polishing, trueing or cutting, hand
sharpening or polishing stones, and parts
thereof, of natural stone, of agglomerated
natural or artificial abrasives, or of ceramics,
with or without parts of other materials.
6804.10.00 —Millstones and grindstones for milling, grinding
or ‘pulping=". L00E &, ol slibe s nlT 10.2% Free 10.2% C
~Other millstones, grindstones, grinding wheels
and the like:
6804.21.00 —Of agglomerated synthetic or natural diamond 10.2% 6.5% 10.2% C
6804.22.00 —Of other agglomerated abrasives or of
ceramics || o s und FL A0 e L SRR 10.2% 6.5% 10.2% (¢
6804.23.00 —Of natural stone ... ...................... 10.2% Free 10.2% (&
|
6804.30.00 —Hand sharpening or polishing stones .. ....... 10.2% 6.5% 10.2% & I
68.05 Natural or artificial abrasive powder or grain,
on a base of textile material, of paper, of
paperboard or of other materials, whether or not
cut to shape or sewn or otherwise made up.
6805.10.00 -On a base of woven textile fabric only. .. ... .. 10.2% 6.5% 10.2% C
6805.20.00 ~On a base of paper or paperboard only . . ... .. 10.2% 6.5% 10.2% C
6805.30.00 -On a base of other materials . ... .. .. .. . . . . 10.2% 6.5% 10.2% C



